
TODDLER FOOTBALL  
FINE JERSEY T-SHIRT

STYLE 3037
SIZES: 2, 3, 4, 5/6

FABRIC DETAILS:
4.5 oz. 60/40 CRS Cotton/Polyester Jersey
(Black and White are 100% Cotton)

GARMENT DETAILS:
Ribbed crew neck
Taped shoulder-to-shoulder  with Easy Tear™ label
Double-needle hemmed sleeves and bottom
CPSIA compliant - tracking label in side seam
Color and heather variations are inherit to this vintage product

BOX DETAILS:
Sizes:

Box Size:
Qty Per Box:

2, 3, 4, 5/6

15X13X7
3 Dozen

FINISHED MEASUREMENTS (INCHES):
Size:

Body Length:

Body Width:

2
15 ½

13

3
16 ½

14

4
17 ½

15

5/6
18 ½

16

Sleeve Length: 4 ¾ 5 5 ¼ 5 ½

TOL +/-
1

½

½

SWATCHES:

CARE INSTRUCTIONS:
Machine wash cold. Only non-chlorine bleach. Tumble dry low. Do not iron on 
decoration. Do not dry clean. Not intended for sleepwear.

BLACK - NEW! VINTAGE BURGUNDY VINTAGE GREEN VINTAGE HEATHER VINTAGE HOT PINK VINTAGE NAVY

VINTAGE PURPLE VINTAGE RED VINTAGE ROYAL VINTAGE SMOKE WHITE - NEW!


